City

Richmond
Concord
Walnut Creek
Antioch
Brentwood
San Ramon
Pittsburg

El Cerrito
San Pablo
Pleasant Hill
Martinez
Pinole
Danville
Hercules
Lafayette
Moraga
Oakley
Orinda
Clayton

Residents

110,378
129,707
70,018
112,968
58,784
78,363
67,817
24,378
30,829
34,077
37,057
18,739
42,865
24,791
24,924
16,513
40,141
18,749
11,209

Employees

938
649
766
528
421
569
464
357
221
130
250
163
289
161
114

58

89

76

52

Total Wages

$86,520,182
$37,653,008
$34,510,378
$28,749,058
$26,843,276
$26,593,869
$23,819,854
$17,752,229
$13,095,962
$11,704,624
$11,526,566
$9,289,179
$7,873,509
$5,738,832
$4,395,294
$3,801,401
$3,425,260
$3,367,300
$2,201,639

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,810,326
$16,502,842
$12,265,350
$11,643,628
$8,658,884
$10,943,813
$8,465,427
$5,285,096
$3,030,048
$3,210,789
$4,523,962
$2,517,278
$2,315,757
$2,394,545
$1,183,834
$770,430
$703,625
$929,801
$579,576



