City	Residents	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Richmond	110,378	938	\$86,520,182	\$31,810,326
Concord	129,707	649	\$37,653,008	\$16,502,842
Walnut Creek	70,018	766	\$34,510,378	\$12,265,350
Antioch	112,968	528	\$28,749,058	\$11,643,628
Brentwood	58,784	421	\$26,843,276	\$8,658,884
San Ramon	78,363	569	\$26,593,869	\$10,943,813
Pittsburg	67,817	464	\$23,819,854	\$8,465,427
El Cerrito	24,378	357	\$17,752,229	\$5,285,096
San Pablo	30,829	221	\$13,095,962	\$3,030,048
Pleasant Hill	34,077	130	\$11,704,624	\$3,210,789
Martinez	37,057	250	\$11,526,566	\$4,523,962
Pinole	18,739	163	\$9,289,179	\$2,517,278
Danville	42,865	289	\$7,873,509	\$2,315,757
Hercules	24,791	161	\$5,738,832	\$2,394,545
Lafayette	24,924	114	\$4,395,294	\$1,183,834
Moraga	16,513	58	\$3,801,401	\$770,430
Oakley	40,141	89	\$3,425,260	\$703,625
Orinda	18,749	76	\$3,367,300	\$929,801
Clayton	11,209	52	\$2,201,639	\$579,576